

Commissioners Court of Tyler County

CERTIFICATE OF RESOLUTION ADOPTED BY COMMISSIONERS COURT OF TYLER COUNTY

	indersigned do hereby certify that the follonissioners Court of Tyler County at a meetin	
	resident of Tyler County, is hereby app County for the Board of Directors of Corporation, each to serve for a period Directors.	ointed as representatives of Tyler the East Texas Housing Finance
DONE	EAND ENTERED effective this th day of No	vember, 2016.
	 Jacque	es L. Blanchette, Tyler County Judge
ATTES	Т:	
Donec	e Gregory, Tyler County Clerk	